The “FINANCIAL 

PROPOSAL' should contain the detailed price offer in Price Bid format for the 

External audit. 

2.4.3 Earnest Money 

a) The earnest money in the form of acceptable Fixed Deposit Receipt (FDR) as 

stated in format at Appendix-I for Rs. 84000.00 (Rupees Eighty four 

Thousand only), in favor of Executive Engineer, Ahmedabad Panchayat R&B 

Division shall be submitted by each bidder. 

b) The validity of earnest money shall cover the validity period of 120 days of 

the proposal as defined in Data Sheet plus 30 days (total 150 days).

[...]

with boarding, lodging, etc. & all other 

RFP works require for Audit purposes as 

per presentation of Audit report as per 

RFP in four copies including stationary 

charges, reporting charges & other 

miscellaneous as per the requirement of 

R&B (P) divisions. 

4200000.00 Rs. Forty 

Two Lacs 

Only  

No. 4200000.00 

Total    4200000.00 

(A) Total Tendered amount   Rs. …………………………….. 

(B) Rebate on above tendred amount  (if any) … % (in Figure Rs. ………………………………. 

(………………………………………………………………………………….. In Words) 

(C) Net tendered amount (A-B)   Rs.